
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

4 

27 

74 

45 

263 

6 

13 

180 

32 

338 

30 

96 

12 

71 

9 

75 

22 

777 

67 

129 

17 

83 

38 

144 

1 

138 

8 

34 

224 

16 

28 

68 

33 

80 

46 

113 

66 

25 

86 

5 

60 

15D 

2 

Name 

Caspian Hagman 

William Svensson 

Fabian Stureson 

Theodor Bergersen 

Ivan Lenholm 

Max Andersson 

Jonathan Landström 

Ina Karine Rostad 

Hubertus Palm 

Simon Ohlin 

Axel Palmgren 

Ivar Hagardzon 

Oliver Hellqvist 

Tommy Nilsson 

Henrik Bergström 

Harry Thygesson 

Max Carlsson 

Alexander Persson 

Olle Crona 

Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 

Wictor Gustafsson 

Andy Alstrin 

Julius Karlsson 

Storm Christiansen 

William Blomberg 

Douglas Gerleman 

Leon Hägg 

Valdemar Clausen 

Nicklas Dotsetsveen 

Theodore Ivarsson 

Truls Hernvall 

Per Johan Gunnarsson 

Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 

Mikael Drozdz 

Alwin Lindén 

Viktor Palmgren 

Jakob Sjöman 

Adrian Stark 

Rasmus Broman 

Ludwig Af Ugglas 

Viggo Christjansen 

Melvin Fredin 

Linus Larsen 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Total points 

100 

91 

88 

85 

77 

76 

72 

70 

68 

64 

60 

56 

54 

53 

52 

51 

46 

46 

46 

45 

44 

42 

42 

42 

41 

41 

41 

39 

35 

35 

35 

31 

30 

28 

28 

27 

25 

25 

24 

23 

22 

19 

19 
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Pos 

44 

No. 

89 

Name 

Wilder Lindberg 

Class 

Senior 125 

Total points 

14 
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